
Event
# Place Trophy Residency Category State Cls/Yrd ATA # Name Score

1 1 Champion IA A 1938253 CURTIS,
ROBERT 99

1 1 Class A Veteran IA A 9502020 SCHLOTFELDT,
EDWIN 99

1 1 Class B Veteran IA B 2409700 SMITH,
RICHARD 96

1 1 Class C IA C 1624199 RAYMOND,
JOSHUA 97

2 1 Champion Junior IA 19.0 1937211 ROSCUM,
BRAYDEN 99

2 1 Yardage 19.0-
21.5 IA 19.0 2215094 BLOYER,

TODD 94

2 1 Yardage 22.0-
24.5 Junior IA 22.5 2074458 LONDQUIST,

LOGAN 92

2 1 Yardage 25.0-
27.0 IA 25.0 1931125 PETERSEN,

STEVEN 91

3 1 Champion IA A 1853830 ZIHLMAN,
IZAAC 97

3 1 Class A IA A 9504097 FRIEDEL,
MICK 95

3 1 Class B Lady I NE B 1628069 FRERICHS,
MELANIE 93

3 1 Class C IA C 1625389 WRIGHT,
TREVOR 83

1 HAA Lady
I/Lady II Lady I IA B 2215263 SMITH, KENDA 178

1 HAA Sub
Junior/Junio Junior IA C 2305539 ETSCHEIDT,

DYLAN 188

1
HAA
Veteran/Senior
V

Veteran IA A 8001281 BLIN, ROBERT 187
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Scores for Event: 1
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

1 6-2 CURTIS,
ROBERT 1938253 IA A 99 25 25 24 25

2 12-1 SCHLOTFELDT,
EDWIN 9502020 IA A Veteran 99 25 25 24 25

3 8-5 ZIHLMAN,
IZAAC 1853830 IA A 98 25 24 24 25

4 12-3 PETERSEN,
STEVEN 1931125 IA A 98 25 24 24 25

5 13-2 ASMUSSEN,
STOY 9003233 IA A 98 24 25 25 24

6 4-1 HODGE,
STEWART 1851472 IA A Junior 97 24 25 23 25

7 10-1 BLIN, ROBERT 8001281 IA A Veteran 97 25 24 24 24
8 12-5 FRIEDEL, MICK 9504097 IA A 97 25 25 24 23
9 17-1 MEYNE, DANNY 8702765 IA A 97 24 24 24 25

10 17-4 KLOUBEC,
MONTE 0810897 IA A 97 24 25 23 25

11 18-1 RAYMOND,
JOSHUA 1624199 IA C 97 24 24 24 25

12 5-2 FRERICHS,
MELANIE 1628069 NE B Lady I 96 24 25 24 23

13 11-3 SMITH,
RICHARD 2409700 IA B Veteran 96 25 24 24 23

14 12-4 TEMPLE, KENT 9603166 IL B Veteran 96 24 23 24 25

15 14-2 WILKINS,
BRIAN 1937831 IA B 96 25 24 23 24

16 17-2 JACOBSEN,
ERIC 1410552 IA A 96 25 24 25 22

17 17-5 PIERCE, JERRY 8206112 IA A Senior
Vet 96 24 25 24 23

18 18-3 MANNING,
KOLTON 1410202 IA A 96 24 25 23 24
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

19 1-2 ETSCHEIDT,
DYLAN 2305539 IA C Junior 95 21 25 25 24

20 2-1 MOSIER, GAVIN 2116705 IA B Junior 95 22 25 23 25

21 4-4 HERMAN,
DYLAN 2074373 IA C Junior 95 24 22 25 24

22 14-1 PRULL, KELLEY 0310489 IA B 95 24 23 24 24
23 14-3 WILKINS, KYLE 1622895 IA A 95 24 25 21 25

24 15-2 WRIGHT,
TREVOR 1625389 IA A 95 25 23 23 24

25 24-3 DELANG,
DRAKE 1932872 IA A 95 25 25 24 21

26 3-5 SCHRADER,
GABRIEL 2412024 IA C 94 25 24 22 23

27 4-2 ROSCUM,
BRAYDEN 1937211 IA A Junior 94 25 23 24 22

28 8-4 FEUERBACH,
PRESTON 2117850 IA B Junior 94 23 25 22 24

29 11-4 HODGE,
MORGAN 1773485 IA A Lady I 94 24 21 24 25

30 11-5 BOWEN,
HUNTER 2115354 IA B 94 22 24 24 24

31 15-1 BLOYER, TODD 2215094 IA B 94 22 25 23 24

32 18-4 MANNING,
NICOLE 1515900 IA B Lady I 94 24 23 23 24

33 9-2 SPINDLER,
CRAIG 2304779 IA B 93 24 23 23 23

34 15-3 SMITH, KENDA 2215263 IA B Lady I 93 23 21 25 24

35 23-3 LONDQUIST,
LOGAN 2074458 IA B Junior 93 22 23 25 23

36 24-2 LENTZ, JORDAN 1773940 IA A 93 22 23 24 24

37 24-4 BENNETT,
BRENT 8604292 IA B 93 24 23 24 22
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

38 6-4 HODGE,
STEWART 1858782 IA B 92 22 25 21 24

39 8-1 BOFFELI,
ARCHER 2302258 IA B Junior 92 25 20 24 23

40 11-1 DRAVES,
MARCUS 1210566 IA A 92 23 23 21 25

41 19-1 EKSTROM,
WILLIAM 2111580 IA C 92 23 21 23 25

42 1-5 SCHRADER,
PARKER 2305544 IA C Sub

Junior 91 23 23 23 22

43 10-2 HARKEN,
BRADLEY 1910910 IA B Veteran 91 23 23 22 23

44 18-2 WILEY, SCOTT 1770019 IA A 91 22 23 23 23

45 4-3 EGAN, PARKER 2415516 IA C Sub
Junior 90 21 25 24 20

46 8-2 BOFFELI, JOE 2415814 IA B 90 22 22 21 25

47 12-2 HAYS,
TIMOTHY 8902808 IL B Veteran 90 22 24 22 22

48 13-5 KRALL, BRIAN T539126 IA C 90 21 21 24 24

49 14-5 DUMMERMUTH,
CHAD 2069231 IA B 90 22 23 21 24

50 18-5 WU, WEI 2213664 IA B 90 23 23 22 22
51 19-2 CHAPIN, EMMA 1850779 IA C Lady I 90 23 23 24 20

52 5-3 BERKHOFF, REX 9501377 IA B Senior
Vet 89 21 21 23 24

53 5-4 HUNTER,
KENNETH 9004589 IA C Veteran 89 22 22 22 23

54 9-5 BURR, JESSICA 2111338 IA C Lady I 89 22 22 21 24
55 3-4 FULLER, RYAN 2412023 IA C 88 23 24 20 21

56 5-1 GIDDINGS,
JEROLD 9602692 IA C Senior

Vet 88 24 19 23 22

57 10-3 CARLSON, PAUL 8204454 IA C Senior
Vet 88 21 21 22 24

5/6/25, 11:38 AM ATA Trap - Scores Report

https://scoresr.com/regv2/ScoringScoresReportB.php 3/5



Squad-
Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

58 1-4 FULLER,
BRYNNLEY 2305547 IA C Lady I 87 21 24 21 21

59 9-1 POLING, COLE 2302264 IA B Junior 87 24 22 20 21
60 17-3 MEIER, RYAN 1115163 IA B 87 21 25 21 20

61 5-5 SYWASSINK,
DAVID 1927095 IA C Senior

Vet 86 23 21 19 23

62 9-3 BRIGHT,
CARSON 2302263 IA B 86 21 21 23 21

63 10-4 NELSON,
WILLIAM 9202515 IA B Senior

Vet 86 25 22 19 20

64 10-5 SIMON, JAMES 9801728 IA B Veteran 86 21 20 22 23
65 14-4 WESSELS, BILL 1938934 IA C 86 22 24 22 18

66 16-4 SCHARES,
ARNOLD 1625168 IA B 86 18 24 21 23

67 24-1 BENNETT,
BRADY 1940082 IA C 86 20 20 23 23

68 6-1 CURTIS, TODD 2301072 SD C 85 20 21 21 23

69 16-2 BRINKMAN,
LUCAS 0920865 IA C 85 21 22 22 20

70 23-5 GREEN, ZIVA 2416056 IA C Lady I 85 23 23 20 19

71 1-1 MANARY,
CAYDREN 2073062 IA B Junior 84 20 22 20 22

72 3-1 COLEMAN,
ISAAC 2305546 IA B Junior 84 18 22 23 21

73 3-3 FAULKCON,
CASEY 2208440 IA C 84 19 20 22 23

74 9-4 POWERS, DAVID 2206804 IA C Senior
Vet 84 20 21 21 22

75 16-5 TREWIN, DAVID 1015349 IA A 84 21 22 21 20
76 13-4 EMLEY, TROY 1214078 IA C 83 20 19 22 22

77 2-2 BERGER,
DEREK 2517637 IA B Junior 82 18 18 22 24
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

78 19-3 CHAPIN,
CLAIRE 1936517 IA B Lady I 82 20 24 18 20

79 2-4 LEONARD,
BEAU 2517644 IA B Sub

Junior 81 20 22 21 18

80 1-3 FRAME,
BRAXTON 2305532 IA C Sub

Junior 79 22 21 19 17

81 13-1 KRALL, CAEL 2305989 IA B Junior 79 17 21 20 21

82 15-5 DOMITROVICH,
FRANCIS 9601587 IA C Veteran 78 19 17 21 21

83 3-2 FULLER,
COLTON 2522331 IA B Sub

Junior 75 16 19 23 17

84 7-1 POLING,
JONATHAN 2414260 IA C 74 22 13 17 22

85 7-4 HAUSCHILDT,
KEN 2415682 IA C 72 21 17 18 16

86 11-2 STAKE,
MICHAEL 2403456 WI C 72 18 19 19 16

87 16-3 BRINKMAN,
COY 2519113 IA C Sub

Junior 71 18 20 19 14

88 8-3 MINER,
BENTLEY 2517808 IA C Sub

Junior 69 21 16 14 18

89 2-3 JACOBY,
PAICYN 2415162 IA B Lady I 65 15 17 18 15

90 7-3 POLING,
REBECCA 2415508 IA B Lady I 64 17 17 16 14

91 16-1 MINER, GARY 1741567 IL C Senior
Vet 64 19 18 15 12

92 7-2 POLING, KEITH 2418047 IA C Senior
Vet 41 9 10 9 13
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Scores for Event: 2
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State YRD Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

1 1-1 ROSCUM,
BRAYDEN 1937211 IA 19.0 Junior 99 25 24 25 25

2 8-1 BLOYER, TODD 2215094 IA 19.0 94 24 24 22 24

3 2-3 ETSCHEIDT,
DYLAN 2305539 IA 19.5 Junior 93 22 23 24 24

4 11-5 WU, WEI 2213664 IA 23.0 92 21 23 23 25

5 15-2 LONDQUIST,
LOGAN 2074458 IA 22.5 Junior 92 24 22 23 23

6 12-4 PETERSEN,
STEVEN 1931125 IA 25.0 91 24 24 19 24

7 3-3 BLIN, ROBERT 8001281 IA 25.0 Veteran 90 22 23 22 23

8 8-5 HERMAN,
DYLAN 2074373 IA 19.0 Junior 90 22 21 23 24

9 12-3 MANNING,
KOLTON 1410202 IA 27.0 90 21 22 23 24

10 4-3 HODGE,
STEWART 1851472 IA 24.5 Junior 89 21 23 21 24

11 8-2 EDWARDS,
TONY 2517075 IA 20.0 89 22 22 23 22

12 10-5 TREWIN, DAVID 1015349 IA 22.5 89 19 24 22 24
13 12-2 WILEY, SCOTT 1770019 IA 26.0 88 19 23 25 21

14 17-4 KLOUBEC,
MONTE 0810897 IA 27.0 88 23 21 22 22

15 18-1 BENNETT,
BRADY 1940082 IA 25.0 88 20 23 23 22

16 1-5 DUMMERMUTH,
CHAD 2069231 IA 20.5 87 19 23 24 21

17 9-3 ZIHLMAN,
IZAAC 1853830 IA 27.0 87 19 23 21 24

18 12-1 SCHLOTFELDT,
EDWIN 9502020 IA 27.0 Veteran 87 23 19 24 21

19 13-5 BURR, JESSICA 2111338 IA 19.0 Lady I 87 23 24 20 20
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State YRD Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

20 14-2 FEUERBACH,
PRESTON 2117850 IA 25.0 Junior 87 22 21 23 21

21 1-4 WESSELS, BILL 1938934 IA 20.0 86 23 22 21 20
22 7-1 KRALL, CAEL 2305989 IA 20.0 Junior 86 21 22 22 21

23 8-4 RAYMOND,
JOSHUA 1624199 IA 20.0 86 21 23 22 20

24 13-3 EMLEY, TROY 1214078 IA 21.5 86 21 22 21 22
25 18-5 LENTZ, JORDAN 1773940 IA 27.0 86 21 22 20 23
26 8-3 SMITH, KENDA 2215263 IA 19.0 Lady I 85 21 20 22 22

27 10-3 BRINKMAN,
LUCAS 0920865 IA 24.0 85 22 20 21 22

28 14-1 PRULL, KELLEY 0310489 IA 24.0 85 18 21 23 23
29 15-5 GREEN, ZIVA 2416056 IA 19.0 Lady I 85 17 22 24 22

30 18-4 BENNETT,
BRENT 8604292 IA 25.5 85 22 21 21 21

31 1-2 EGAN, PARKER 2415516 IA 19.0 Sub
Junior 84 22 23 19 20

32 7-3 SMITH,
RICHARD 2409700 IA 20.0 Veteran 84 21 21 20 22

33 11-2 HODGE,
STEWART 1858782 IA 22.0 84 22 18 21 23

34 15-1 DOMITROVICH,
FRANCIS 9601587 IA 20.0 Veteran 84 22 22 21 19

35 15-3 SCHARES,
ARNOLD 1625168 IA 20.0 84 21 22 21 20

36 15-4 LONDQUIST,
JASON 1779196 IA 20.0 84 23 19 20 22

37 3-2 HARKEN,
BRADLEY 1910910 IA 25.5 Veteran 83 22 24 19 18

38 6-5 HUNTER,
KENNETH 9004589 IA 19.5 Veteran 83 21 21 21 20

39 10-2 HODGE,
MORGAN 1773485 IA 24.5 Lady I 83 21 22 22 18
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State YRD Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

40 11-3 FRERICHS,
MELANIE 1628069 NE 23.0 Lady I 83 17 21 20 25

41 11-4 MANNING,
NICOLE 1515900 IA 22.5 Lady I 83 23 21 20 19

42 12-5 FRIEDEL, MICK 9504097 IA 27.0 83 19 22 20 22

43 18-3 DELANG,
DRAKE 1932872 IA 27.0 83 20 19 23 21

44 2-1 MANARY,
CAYDREN 2073062 IA 19.0 Junior 82 19 20 20 23

45 13-4 POWERS, DAVID 2206804 IA 20.0 Senior
Vet 82 23 20 18 21

46 14-4 ASMUSSEN,
STOY 9003233 IA 25.5 82 20 21 23 18

47 14-5 WILKINS,
BRIAN 1937831 IA 24.5 82 22 18 21 21

48 18-2 DRAVES,
MARCUS 1210566 IA 27.0 82 18 22 20 22

49 4-1 CURTIS,
ROBERT 1938253 IA 25.0 81 22 23 17 19

50 3-1 SIMON, JAMES 9801728 IA 24.5 Veteran 80 17 19 20 24

51 5-5 HAYS,
TIMOTHY 8902808 IL 24.0 Veteran 80 19 20 22 19

52 9-1 MEIER, RYAN 1115163 IA 25.0 80 17 23 21 19
53 14-3 WILKINS, KYLE 1622895 IA 27.0 80 23 20 19 18
54 5-2 TEMPLE, KENT 9603166 IL 24.5 Veteran 79 16 20 24 19
55 6-4 CURTIS, TODD 2301072 SD 20.0 79 18 19 24 18

56 17-5 PIERCE, JERRY 8206112 IA 25.0 Senior
Vet 78 17 17 21 23

57 1-3 EKSTROM,
WILLIAM 2111580 IA 20.0 77 21 18 19 19

58 9-2 WRIGHT,
TREVOR 1625389 IA 27.0 77 20 19 20 18
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State YRD Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

59 10-4 NELSON,
WILLIAM 9202515 IA 22.0 Senior

Vet 77 20 20 17 20

60 17-2 JACOBSEN,
ERIC 1410552 IA 27.0 77 21 18 20 18

61 5-4 SYWASSINK,
DAVID 1927095 IA 24.5 Senior

Vet 71 20 17 20 14

62 7-5 KRALL, BRIAN T539126 IA 20.0 71 13 21 20 17

63 3-4 CARLSON, PAUL 8204454 IA 23.5 Senior
Vet 68 21 15 15 17

64 7-2 STAKE,
MICHAEL 2403456 WI 20.0 67 14 19 17 17

65 5-3 BERKHOFF, REX 9501377 IA 25.0 Senior
Vet 66 14 18 19 15

66 13-2 SPINDLER,
CRAIG 2304779 IA 20.0 66 15 19 8 24

67 5-1 GIDDINGS,
JEROLD 9602692 IA 25.0 Senior

Vet 65 16 17 17 15

68 17-1 MEYNE, DANNY 8702765 IA 27.0 64 16 15 17 16
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Scores for Event: 3
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2

1 4-5 ZIHLMAN, IZAAC 1853830 IA A 97 48 49
2 6-5 FRIEDEL, MICK 9504097 IA A 95 46 49
3 5-4 CURTIS, ROBERT 1938253 IA A 94 47 47

4 1-3 FEUERBACH,
PRESTON 2117850 IA A Junior 93 46 47

5 5-5 FRERICHS,
MELANIE 1628069 NE B Lady I 93 45 48

6 6-2 SCHLOTFELDT,
EDWIN 9502020 IA A Veteran 93 47 46

7 12-3 MANNING, KOLTON 1410202 IA A 91 45 46
8 12-5 WU, WEI 2213664 IA B 91 44 47
9 1-1 HODGE, STEWART 1851472 IA A Junior 90 44 46
10 9-4 HODGE, MORGAN 1773485 IA B Lady I 89 42 47
11 11-1 MEYNE, DANNY 8702765 IA A 89 45 44
12 11-2 JACOBSEN, ERIC 1410552 IA A 89 45 44
13 11-3 MEIER, RYAN 1115163 IA B 89 44 45

14 11-5 PIERCE, JERRY 8206112 IA B Senior
Vet 89 46 43

15 12-2 WILEY, SCOTT 1770019 IA B 88 45 43
16 11-4 KLOUBEC, MONTE 0810897 IA A 87 46 41
17 12-1 PETERSEN, STEVEN 1931125 IA A 86 43 43
18 1-4 DRAVES, MARCUS 1210566 IA A 85 40 45
19 3-2 WRIGHT, TREVOR 1625389 IA C 83 40 43
20 5-1 BENNETT, BRADY 1940082 IA B 82 44 38
21 10-1 BLIN, ROBERT 8001281 IA B Veteran 82 37 45
22 10-2 HARKEN, BRADLEY 1910910 IA B Veteran 82 40 42
23 12-4 MANNING, NICOLE 1515900 IA C Lady I 81 40 41
24 2-4 MANARY, CAYDREN 2073062 IA B Junior 80 41 39
25 6-4 TEMPLE, KENT 9603166 IL B Veteran 79 39 40
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2

26 8-5 DUMMERMUTH,
CHAD 2069231 IA C 79 41 38

27 5-2 DELANG, DRAKE 1932872 IA C 78 38 40
28 8-3 WILKINS, KYLE 1622895 IA A 78 45 33

29 9-1 LONDQUIST,
LOGAN 2074458 IA C Junior 78 35 43

30 3-4 EDWARDS, TONY 2517075 IA B 76 37 39
31 4-3 RAYMOND, JOSHUA 1624199 IA C 76 32 44

32 10-3 CARLSON, PAUL 8204454 IA C Senior
Vet 76 32 44

33 6-1 GIDDINGS, JEROLD 9602692 IA C Senior
Vet 75 39 36

34 10-5 LENTZ, JORDAN 1773940 IA A 75 36 39
35 3-3 SMITH, KENDA 2215263 IA C Lady I 73 35 38

36 1-2 EGAN, PARKER 2415516 IA C Sub
Junior 71 35 36

37 2-3 ETSCHEIDT, DYLAN 2305539 IA B Junior 71 36 35
38 8-1 PRULL, KELLEY 0310489 IA C 71 35 36

39 6-3 BERKHOFF, REX 9501377 IA B Senior
Vet 70 32 38

40 5-3 HUNTER, KENNETH 9004589 IA C Veteran 68 35 33
41 10-4 SIMON, JAMES 9801728 IA C Veteran 68 38 30
42 9-3 BOWEN, HUNTER 2115354 IA C 66 29 37
43 1-5 MOSIER, GAVIN 2116705 IA B Junior 64 32 32
44 9-2 EMLEY, TROY 1214078 IA C 63 34 29
45 3-1 BLOYER, TODD 2215094 IA C 62 27 35
46 9-5 GREEN, ZIVA 2416056 IA C Lady I 61 29 32

47 4-4 NELSON, WILLIAM 9202515 IA C Senior
Vet 58 32 26

48 2-5 BURR, JESSICA 2111338 IA C Lady I 50 25 25
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2

49 8-2 WILKINS, BRIAN 1937831 IA C 14 14 0
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